

## 2024 EXPERIENCE CENTER Laundry SERVICE

Our laundry partner in 2024 will be a local company, **Laundry Wheel.** They are available to clean Experience Center laundry each night, but you must schedule with them first. Be sure to contact Laundry Wheel **on or before April 1** to establish service.

## Click here to complete the Laundry Wheel Setup Form

After you complete the setup form, Ciro at Laundry Wheel will reach out to establish payment.

Each sponsor will set up their own payment with Laundry Wheel directly and be responsible for their own payment. \$2.95 per pound + 4% service fee. ISPA is not responsible for any lost or misplaced items.

ISPA will provide colored bags & company logo tags to Sponsors. Drop Dirty linens: **125A (GES office)** 

Tuesday, April 23	Drop off 5:45
Wednesday, April 24	Laundry Wheel returns clean linens to 125A at 8am Drop off 5:45
Thursday, April 25	Clean linens returned to 125A at 8am

Ciro Affronti 602-877-1299 2211 N 16th Street Phoenix, AZ 85006 www.laundrywheelexpress.com



